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19
20
21
22
23
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

DECANTERS AND GLASSES ETC.
SPARE

COLCLOUGH TEACUPS, PLATES ETC.
PIG ORNAMENTS

GLASSWARE

MUGS, PLATES ETC.

VARIOUS TEDDIES

SHELF OF TOOLS

VARIOUS PICTURES

NINGA TURTLES POSTERS
GLASSWARE

SPARE

NORITAKE LAVEATE DINNERWARE TEASET
PAINT

MOTHER AND CHILDREN PICTURE
TOOLS AND WORKBENCH

5 BLUE POTS

1/2 SHELF OF PIG ORNAMENTS AND MONEY
BOXES

SPARE

SPARE

CROWN MING DINNERWARE
2 SMALL BELFAST SINKS

2 SINGLE BEDS WITH OPTION TO ZIP
TOGETHER

CD RACKS, WINE RACKS, PAINTED TOP
COFFEE TABLE

DINING TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS
CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS

CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS

SPARE

SMALL ROCKING HORSE
PLAYMOBILE DOLLS HOUSE
TRAYS, MUGS, BRASS KETTLE ETC.
STREET PICTURE

MIRROR

PAIR OF LARGE SAH CLAMPS
GLASSWARE

TRUNK

KENWOOD MIXER

PLASTIC TRUNK WITH TY TEDDIES

CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS, OCCASIONAL TABLE

AND SLIMLINE BIN
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74
75
76
77

78

SPARE

SPARE

B46

SUITCASE AND CONTENTS

5 SMALL BLUE PLANT POTS
CHAISE LONGUE

PILLOWS, TOWELS AND LINEN
STANDARD LAMP

CHIMNEY

BOX OF PICTURES AND FRAMES

4 GREAT WESTERN DREAMS DECORATIVE
PLATES

DROPLEAF TABLE

BISSELL SWEEPER, 2 DUST PANS AND
BRUSHES

UPHOLSTERED CARVER ARMCHAIR
ACCOUSTIC GUITAR

UPLIGHTER

ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS

BOX OF DOOLS ETC.

VARIOUS TOOLS

SPARE

SPARE

OVAL EXTENDING DINING TABLE
BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS

BOX OF SPONGEBOB PURSES
VASE, MUGS, TEACUPS, SAUCERS ETC.
LARGE 2 DRAWER OAK CHEST
LARGE 2 DRAWER OAK CHEST
OFFICE CHAIR

ELECTRIC HEATER

LLOYD LOOM LINEN CUPBOARD AND BASKET

VARIOUS PICTURES

GREEN BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS
PLASTIC 4 DRAWERS AND CONTENTS
CHINA PLATES, MUGS ETC.
EXTENDING DINING TABLE

ERCOL COFFEE TABLE

WALKING STICK WITH SILVER TOP

DECORATIVE PLATES, VASE, ORNAMENTS
ETC.

4 DRAWER FILING CABINET
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110

111

112
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114

115

116

117

118

SPARE

SPARE

VARIOUS CANVASES
DROPLEAF TABLE

WALL CLOCK

WALL BAROMETER
DECORATIVE MIRROR
CAMPING STOVE

DECORATIVE PLATES

1/2 TABLE OF PIG ORNAMENTS
BERGER CHAIR

NEST OF 3 TABLES

NAOVALTY TEAPOTS

BLACK PAN STAND

FIRE GRATE ETC.

RED ANGLE POISE LAMP
WRITING DESK
CHESTERFIELD SOFA

PAIR OF TUB STYLE CHAIRS
UPHOLSTERED CORNER CHAIR
SONY HANDYCAM

SPARE

SPARE

BOXED CHESS SET

2 DINING CHAIRS

CORNER UNIT

SIDEBOARD

BREAD MAKER

VAPORERRO 5 IN 1

VASES ETC.

BOX OF LINEN

DINING TABLE AND 7 CHAIRS
NEST OF 3 TABLES
REMINGTON TYPEWRITER
ONDAIL RECORD PLAYER
WRITING SLOPE

HUMAX TV

MASTERS OF COLOUR MAGAZINES
RECORDS

LINEN BASKET AND CONTENTS
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135
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139
140
141
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143
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

SPARE

SPARE

4 X WHITE SHELVES
HANGING BOWLS
SHELF OF ORNAMENTS
FILING BOXES

HORSE LAMP

METAL SHELF

CABINET MATE AND JUNIOR MASTER WOOD
JOINT KIT

TEAPOTS ETC.

SPARE

DECORATIVE LAMP

VARIOUS TEAPOTS

CANON SCANNER ETC.

SPARE

LAMP

VARIOUS LANDSCAPE PICTURES

6 DECORATIVE WOOD BOXES AND 1 OTHER
2 SHELVES OF BOOKS

EDIFIER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
SPARE

SINK PLUMBING EQUIPMENT, TILE CUTTER
NATIVITY CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS
SHELF OF MISCELLANEOUS

CEILING LIGHT

NEW BOXED MONOPOLY CORNWALL EDITION
5 BOXES OF SEWING, KNITTING ETC.
SONY TV

PICTURE 2 FLOWER GIRLS

PRAM CANOPY

LARGE QUANTITY OF LAMPS AND SHADES
VARIOUS MANTLE AND WALL CLOCKS
MOORLAND PICTURE

PICTURE

TOOLS AND GARDEN EQUIPMENT
WHEELBARROW

BOX OF WEDDING ALBUMS

5 FAN HEATERS

5 WOOD SHELVES
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160
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

HOSE REEL, BIRD FEEDER AND HANDMOWER
SPARE

SPARE

BOX OF BLANK RECIPE BOOKS
BAG OF RECORDS

BASKET OF CERAMIC DISHES AND TIN BOX
VARIOUS PICTURES

BOX OF MISCELLANEQOUS
LADDER

2 X GARDEN PLASTIC CHAIRS
LAMP, VASES ETC.

SINGLE BED

CAMPING FOLDAWAY BENCH

2 X RUGS

2 SEATER SOFA

CHAISE LOUNGE

STEPLADDER

BOX OF TOOLS

BOX OF HANDMADE WINE BAGS
2 DRAWER FILING CABINET
MOWER

SPARE

SPARE

WARDROBE

COFFEE TABLE

CARPET AND UNDERLAY

BAG OF SKATE WHEELS, SPRAYER, LIGHT AND
LAMP

STEPLADDER

BEDSIDE CABINET

PICTURES AND FRAMES
SEWING MACHINE-TOYOTA
BREADBASKETS

METAL SHELF

SHELF OF VASES, ORNAMENTS ETC.
JUG, FIGURES AND TOBY JUG
BOX OF NOVALTY MIRRORS

3 DRAWER CABINET

RULER, 2 X SPIRIT LAVELS
RULER, 2 X SPIRIT LEVELS

197
198
199
200
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207
208
209
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212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

2 X MIRRORS
PAPERWEIGHTS

SPARE

SPARE

ORNAMENTS

SPARE

TYPEWRITER

BAG OF MISCELLANEQOUS
2 SHELVES OF CANDLESTICKS
PIANO BOOKS

PORTFOLIO OF PHOTOGRAPHS
RECORDS

2 BRASS TEAPOTS
CAMERA EQUIPMENT

2 X PIGBUTTER TUBS ETC.
BOX OF SPONGEBOB WALL ART
MICROWAVE

POSTCARDS

JUGS ETC.

PLATEDWARE

2 X SHIPS IN BOTTLES
WEIGHTS

PAIR OF BINOCULARS
WATER JUG, CHINA ETC.
SONY BAND ETC.

WALL PLATES

2 X WHITE DINING CHAIRS
SPARE

SPARE

TIN OF MISCELLANEOUS
BRASSWARE

ENID BLYTON BOOKS ETC.
DELL LAPTOP

SPARE

RECORDS

SPARE

VARIOUS CLOWNS

SHELF OF BRASSWARE
VARIOUS SHEET MUSIC
BOX OF RETRO TOYS
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247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

275

TILES

METAL TANKARD, SALT AND PEPPER ETC.

ANGRY BIRDS STEREO SPEAKER
SPARE

SHELF OF CAT ORNAMENTS
GAS STUFF

SPARE

SHELF OF ORNAMENTS
BASKET OF JEWELLERY
RETRO MAGAZINES/BOOKS
BOX OF MOBILES

MUSIC BOOKS

SPARE

DOOR LOCKS

VARIOUS WOOD BOXES
VINTAGE BOOKS

SHELF OF CAMERAS

PAIR OF BINOCULARS

BOX OF CUTLERY

ROCKING HORSE

WALKING STICK AND UMBRELLA
BUREAU A/F BACK BROKEN
SPARE

SPARE

4 X DINING CHAIRS

AWNING

3 MIRRORS

VARIOUS CANVASES

BIRD HOUSE

PLASTIC CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS AND
CONTENTS

BOX OF LINEN ETC.

BOX OF TOOLS ETC.

SEWING MACHINE

IRON, TANKARDS ETC.

MIRROR, LAMPSHADE

PAINTED CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS
BABYS BEAN BAG

BEDSIDE CABINET, OCCASIONAL TABLE,
MAGAZINE RACK ETC.

VARIOUS CANVASES

276
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278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

BAG OF RECORDS

CEDAR LODGE HOUSE

CHEST OF DRAWERS

SPARE

SPARE

SENA SCALES

WICKER 3 DRAWER CHEST

8 DINING CHAIRS

IRON BOARD, AIRERS, STEPLADDER
2 X DROPLEAF BEDSIDE CABINETS
COAL BUCKET AND URN

BENCH

2 X FILING BOXES

DROPLEAF BARLEY TWIST TABLE
BOX OF MISCELLANEQOUS

2 BAGS

4 X DINING CHAIRS

RAILS

PANASONIC TV, SURROUND SOUND AND
CABINET

2 SHELVES OF BOOKS

CANVAS HANGING STORAGE
BOOKSHELF

SHELF OF BOOKS

SPARE

DOOR LOCK, BRACKETS, HANDLES ETC.
3 X BLUE GLASS VASES

VARIOUS TEAPOTS

BRASSWARE

DOUBLE SIDED DRESSER
STONEWARE JARS, CUPS ETC.
GLASSWARE

PEWTERWARE

LARGE SERVING PLATE AND BOWLS
CLOTHES AIRER

PICTURES

SEWING MACHINE

WORKMATE BENCH

LIEBHARR FREEZER

INDESIT TUMBLE DRYER



315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

335

336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353

HOTPOINT FRIDGE FREEZER
TESCO MICROWAVE

RUSSELL HOBBS MICROWAVE
AEG WASHING MACHINE

BEKO FRIDGE

LOGIK DAB CD PLAYER

HITACHI DVD AND FREEVIEW BOX
NEST OF 3 TABLES

WARDROBE WITH TOP BOX
WARDOBE WITH TOP BOX

LINEN BOX/SEAT

KITCHENWARE

FRIDGE

STANDARD LAMP

PLANT POTS AND PLANTS
RATTAN STOOL

CAR ROOF STORAGE BOX, ROOF RACKS
SADDLE STONE

LION MASK

LARGE CIRCULAR PLANTER FESTOONED WITH
ROSES

LARGE CIRCULAR PLANTER FESTOONED WITH
ROSES

LADY FACE GARDEN PLAQUE

MIRROR

PAINT, BRUSHES, ROLLERS AND TRAYS
2 X PLANT STANDS

PLANT POTS

SPARE

3 X GARDEN STATUES

TEFAL STEAMER

PICTURES

KNIGHT PIANO AND STOOL

STANDARD LAMP

SONY TV

REPRODUCTION TWIN PEDISTAL DESK
CLAY PLANT POTS

4 X TABLE LAMPS

BLUE TOOL BOX AND CONTENTS

6 OFFICE CHAIRS

SPARE

354
355
356
357
358
359

360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392

DOLL HOUSE

SHELF OF TOOL,SCREW (BLUE BOX)
GARDEN MOWER

POOLE DINNER SET (SHELF)

SHELF OF GLASSWARE

BASKETS, DISPLAYS, COMPUTER GAMES ETC.
(SHELF)

SCREWS, NAILS, TOOLS ETC. (SHELF)
DINING SET (SHELF)

ORDNACE SURVEY MAPS
STATIONARY

TOOLS ETC.

3 TIER FOOD STEAMER

TEFAL STEAMER

WOOD BIRD FEEDER

CANDLE HOLDER, PLATES

CDS

ROBERTS RADIO

SHAKESPHEARE BOOK ETC. (1/2 SHELF)
VARIOUS SHELLS (1/2 SHELF)

SPARE

CHILDRENS BOOKS

2 X STEREOS, HEATER ETC.

SHELF OF CLOCKS

PLANT POTS, HONEY POT, VASE (SHELF)
CUPS AND SAUCERS, RUCKSACK ETC. (SHELF)
GOLF GAME, BLANKETS (1/2 SHELF)
SPARE

SPARE

POLISH CUT GLASS

PLATES (SHELF)

SHELF OF GLASSWAARE

SHELF OF CURTAINS

BLUE GARDEN POTS

BROWN AND CREAM RUG
WAYMASTER SCALES

TELEPHONES, PLANT POTS (SHELF)
SHELF OF MISCELLANEOUS

2 X JUMPERS

BOWLS, EGGCUPS (SHELF)



393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428

429
430
431

PLANT POT TROUGH 432
BOX OF CANVASES 433
SHOW CUPBOARD 434
BADGES, NAVAL PATCHES ETC. 435
WATCHES 436
COSTUME JEWELLERY 437
BOX OF JEWELLERY 438
PLATED CUTLERY 439

MIDLAND BANK COINS

SILVER CROSS, RING, EARRINGS
PLATEDWARE

JEWELLERY BOX AND CONTENTS

COINS

CHINESE TOURISM MADALION ETC.
JEWELLERY AND WATCHES

JEWELLERY BOX AND CONTENTS
WATCHES

GLASSWARE

GINESS ASHTRAY, RED ROCK PUMP ETC.
INKWELL, PERFUME BOTTLE, JEWELLERY BOX
MUSIC BADGE, METRONOME ETC.

COINS

MARLE STONE CONTAINER, BOOK ETC.
SPARE

HORNSEA VAX AND 1 OTHER

RELIGIOUS COINS ETC.

BADGES/PINS

OPERA GLASSES IN CASE

CHINA, PICTURES ETC.

LINEN

CAMERA

MILITARY BUTTONS AND BADGES
DECORATIVE BEADS

2 X BOXES OF CUFFLINKS AND BUTTONS
BRASS CANDLE STICKS

PEWTER SLIP VASES, SMALL DECORATIVE
CONTAINERS

LOGITECH KEYBOARD FOLIO
CAMERA BOX AND CONTENTS
BRASSWARE

CHINA PIG, WADE WIMSEYS ETC.
PAPERWEIGHT, GLASSWARE

BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS

BOX OF PLATEDWARE

2 X HORSE CROPS

2 X GLSSS CANDLE STICK HOLDERS
AIR COMBAT LEGENDS

SEWING BOX AND CONTENTS
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