Shobrook Auctions Ltd

6 Stonehouse Street,

Plymouth, Devon,

Tel: +44 (0) 1752 663 341 Fax: +44 (0) 1752 255 157 E-mail: info@shobrook.co.uk

PL1 3PE

Modern Furniture and Effects

For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 10 April 2019

10:00

Venue Information Shobrooks

20 Western Approach pl1 1tg



1 DECANTERS AND GLASSES ETC. 40 SPARE 2 SPARE 41 **SPARE** 3 COLCLOUGH TEACUPS, PLATES ETC. **42** B46 4 PIG ORNAMENTS 43 SUITCASE AND CONTENTS **5** GLASSWARE 44 5 SMALL BLUE PLANT POTS 45 CHAISE LONGUE 6 MUGS, PLATES ETC. 7 VARIOUS TEDDIES 46 PILLOWS, TOWELS AND LINEN 8 SHELF OF TOOLS 47 STANDARD LAMP 9 VARIOUS PICTURES CHIMNEY 48 10 NINGA TURTLES POSTERS **BOX OF PICTURES AND FRAMES** 49 11 GLASSWARE 50 4 GREAT WESTERN DREAMS DECORATIVE **PLATES** 12 SPARE **DROPLEAF TABLE** 51 13 NORITAKE LAVEATE DINNERWARE TEASET 52 BISSELL SWEEPER, 2 DUST PANS AND 14 PAINT **BRUSHES** 53 UPHOLSTERED CARVER ARMCHAIR 15 MOTHER AND CHILDREN PICTURE **54** ACCOUSTIC GUITAR TOOLS AND WORKBENCH **55** UPLIGHTER 17 5 BLUE POTS **56** ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS 18 1/2 SHELF OF PIG ORNAMENTS AND MONEY **BOXES** 57 BOX OF DOOLS ETC. 19 SPARE **58** VARIOUS TOOLS 20 SPARE 59 SPARE 21 CROWN MING DINNERWARE 60 SPARE 22 2 SMALL BELFAST SINKS OVAL EXTENDING DINING TABLE 23 2 SINGLE BEDS WITH OPTION TO ZIP **62** BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS **TOGETHER BOX OF SPONGEBOB PURSES** 24 CD RACKS, WINE RACKS, PAINTED TOP 63 **COFFEE TABLE** 64 VASE, MUGS, TEACUPS, SAUCERS ETC. 25 DINING TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS 65 LARGE 2 DRAWER OAK CHEST 26 CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS LARGE 2 DRAWER OAK CHEST 27 CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS **67** OFFICE CHAIR 28 SPARE **68** ELECTRIC HEATER 29 SMALL ROCKING HORSE 69 LLOYD LOOM LINEN CUPBOARD AND BASKET 30 PLAYMOBILE DOLLS HOUSE **70** VARIOUS PICTURES TRAYS, MUGS, BRASS KETTLE ETC. 31 71 GREEN BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS 32 STREET PICTURE 72 PLASTIC 4 DRAWERS AND CONTENTS 33 MIRROR **73** CHINA PLATES, MUGS ETC. 34 PAIR OF LARGE SAH CLAMPS 74 EXTENDING DINING TABLE 35 GLASSWARE 75 ERCOL COFFEE TABLE 36 TRUNK 76 WALKING STICK WITH SILVER TOP 37 KENWOOD MIXER 77 DECORATIVE PLATES, VASE, ORNAMENTS PLASTIC TRUNK WITH TY TEDDIES ETC.

78 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET

39 CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS, OCCASIONAL TABLE

AND SLIMLINE BIN

79 SPARE **119** SPARE 80 SPARE **120** SPARE 121 4 X WHITE SHELVES **VARIOUS CANVASES** 81 82 DROPLEAF TABLE **122** HANGING BOWLS 83 WALL CLOCK 123 SHELF OF ORNAMENTS **84** WALL BAROMETER 124 FILING BOXES **DECORATIVE MIRROR** 125 HORSE LAMP CAMPING STOVE **126** METAL SHELF **DECORATIVE PLATES** 127 CABINET MATE AND JUNIOR MASTER WOOD 87 JOINT KIT 1/2 TABLE OF PIG ORNAMENTS 88 128 TEAPOTS ETC. BERGER CHAIR 89 **129** SPARE **NEST OF 3 TABLES** 90 130 DECORATIVE LAMP NAOVALTY TEAPOTS **131 VARIOUS TEAPOTS** 92 BLACK PAN STAND 132 CANON SCANNER ETC. 93 FIRE GRATE ETC. 133 SPARE RED ANGLE POISE LAMP **134** LAMP WRITING DESK 95 135 VARIOUS LANDSCAPE PICTURES 96 CHESTERFIELD SOFA 136 6 DECORATIVE WOOD BOXES AND 1 OTHER 97 PAIR OF TUB STYLE CHAIRS 2 SHELVES OF BOOKS 137 UPHOLSTERED CORNER CHAIR 98 138 EDIFIER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM SONY HANDYCAM 99 139 SPARE 100 SPARE 140 SINK PLUMBING EQUIPMENT, TILE CUTTER **SPARE** 101 141 NATIVITY CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 102 BOXED CHESS SET 142 SHELF OF MISCELLANEOUS 103 2 DINING CHAIRS 143 CEILING LIGHT **104** CORNER UNIT 144 NEW BOXED MONOPOLY CORNWALL EDITION 105 SIDEBOARD 145 5 BOXES OF SEWING, KNITTING ETC. **106** BREAD MAKER 146 SONY TV VAPORERRO 5 IN 1 107 147 PICTURE 2 FLOWER GIRLS VASES ETC. 108 148 PRAM CANOPY 109 BOX OF LINEN 149 LARGE QUANTITY OF LAMPS AND SHADES 110 DINING TABLE AND 7 CHAIRS 150 VARIOUS MANTLE AND WALL CLOCKS **NEST OF 3 TABLES** 111 MOORLAND PICTURE 151 112 REMINGTON TYPEWRITER 152 PICTURE 113 ONDAIL RECORD PLAYER TOOLS AND GARDEN EQUIPMENT 153 **114** WRITING SLOPE **154** WHEELBARROW 115 HUMAX TV 155 BOX OF WEDDING ALBUMS 116 MASTERS OF COLOUR MAGAZINES 156 5 FAN HEATERS 117 RECORDS 157 5 WOOD SHELVES

118 LINEN BASKET AND CONTENTS

158	HOSE REEL, BIRD FEEDER AND HANDMOWER	197	2 X MIRRORS		
159	SPARE	198	PAPERWEIGHTS		
160	SPARE	199	SPARE		
161	BOX OF BLANK RECIPE BOOKS	200	SPARE		
162	BAG OF RECORDS	201	ORNAMENTS		
163	BASKET OF CERAMIC DISHES AND TIN BOX	202	SPARE		
164	VARIOUS PICTURES	203	TYPEWRITER		
165	BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS	204	BAG OF MISCELLANEOUS		
166	LADDER	205	2 SHELVES OF CANDLESTICKS		
167	2 X GARDEN PLASTIC CHAIRS	206	PIANO BOOKS		
168	LAMP, VASES ETC.	207	PORTFOLIO OF PHOTOGRAPHS		
169	SINGLE BED	208	RECORDS		
170	CAMPING FOLDAWAY BENCH	209	2 BRASS TEAPOTS		
171	2 X RUGS	210	CAMERA EQUIPMENT		
172	2 SEATER SOFA	211	2 X PIG BUTTER TUBS ETC.		
173	CHAISE LOUNGE	212	BOX OF SPONGEBOB WALL ART		
174	STEPLADDER	213	MICROWAVE		
175	BOX OF TOOLS	214	POSTCARDS		
176	BOX OF HANDMADE WINE BAGS	215	JUGS ETC.		
177	2 DRAWER FILING CABINET	216	PLATEDWARE		
178	MOWER	217	2 X SHIPS IN BOTTLES		
179	SPARE	218	WEIGHTS		
180	SPARE	219	PAIR OF BINOCULARS		
181	WARDROBE	220	WATER JUG, CHINA ETC.		
182	COFFEE TABLE	221	SONY BAND ETC.		
183	CARPET AND UNDERLAY	222	WALL PLATES		
184	BAG OF SKATE WHEELS, SPRAYER, LIGHT AND	223	2 X WHITE DINING CHAIRS		
185	LAMP STEPLADDER	224	SPARE		
186	BEDSIDE CABINET	225	SPARE		
	PICTURES AND FRAMES	226	TIN OF MISCELLANEOUS		
188	SEWING MACHINE-TOYOTA	227	BRASSWARE		
189	BREADBASKETS	228	ENID BLYTON BOOKS ETC.		
190	METAL SHELF	229	DELL LAPTOP		
191	SHELF OF VASES, ORNAMENTS ETC.	230	SPARE		
192	JUG, FIGURES AND TOBY JUG	231	RECORDS		
193	BOX OF NOVALTY MIRRORS	232	SPARE		
194	3 DRAWER CABINET	233	VARIOUS CLOWNS		
195	RULER, 2 X SPIRIT LAVELS	234	SHELF OF BRASSWARE		
196	RULER, 2 X SPIRIT LEVELS	235	VARIOUS SHEET MUSIC		
		236	BOX OF RETRO TOYS		

237	TILES	276	BAG OF RECORDS
238	METAL TANKARD, SALT AND PEPPER ETC.	277	
239	ANGRY BIRDS STEREO SPEAKER		CHEST OF DRAWERS
240	SPARE	279	SPARE
241	SHELF OF CAT ORNAMENTS	280	SPARE
242	GAS STUFF	281	SENA SCALES
243	SPARE	282	WICKER 3 DRAWER CHEST
244	SHELF OF ORNAMENTS	283	8 DINING CHAIRS
245	BASKET OF JEWELLERY	284	IRON BOARD, AIRERS, STEPLADDER
246	RETRO MAGAZINES/BOOKS	285	2 X DROPLEAF BEDSIDE CABINETS
247	BOX OF MOBILES	286	COAL BUCKET AND URN
248	MUSIC BOOKS	287	BENCH
249	SPARE	288	2 X FILING BOXES
250	DOOR LOCKS	289	DROPLEAF BARLEY TWIST TABLE
251	VARIOUS WOOD BOXES	290	BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS
252	VINTAGE BOOKS	291	2 BAGS
253	SHELF OF CAMERAS	292	4 X DINING CHAIRS
254	PAIR OF BINOCULARS	293	RAILS
255	BOX OF CUTLERY	294	PANASONIC TV, SURROUND SOUND AND
256	ROCKING HORSE	295	CABINET 2 SHELVES OF BOOKS
257	WALKING STICK AND UMBRELLA	296	CANVAS HANGING STORAGE
258	BUREAU A/F BACK BROKEN	297	BOOKSHELF
259	SPARE	298	SHELF OF BOOKS
260	SPARE	299	SPARE
261	4 X DINING CHAIRS	300	DOOR LOCK, BRACKETS, HANDLES ETC.
262	AWNING	301	3 X BLUE GLASS VASES
263	3 MIRRORS	302	VARIOUS TEAPOTS
264	VARIOUS CANVASES	303	BRASSWARE
265	BIRD HOUSE	304	DOUBLE SIDED DRESSER
266	PLASTIC CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS AND CONTENTS	305	STONEWARE JARS, CUPS ETC.
267	BOX OF LINEN ETC.	306	GLASSWARE
268	BOX OF TOOLS ETC.	307	PEWTERWARE
269	SEWING MACHINE	308	LARGE SERVING PLATE AND BOWLS
270	IRON, TANKARDS ETC.	309	CLOTHES AIRER
271	MIRROR, LAMPSHADE	310	PICTURES
272	PAINTED CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS	311	SEWING MACHINE
273	BABYS BEAN BAG	312	WORKMATE BENCH
274	BEDSIDE CABINET, OCCASIONAL TABLE,	313	LIEBHARR FREEZER
275	MAGAZINE RACK ETC. VARIOUS CANVASES	314	INDESIT TUMBLE DRYER

315	HOTPOINT FRIDGE FREEZER	354	DOLL HOUSE		
316	TESCO MICROWAVE	355	SHELF OF TOOL,SCREW (BLUE BOX)		
317	RUSSELL HOBBS MICROWAVE	356	GARDEN MOWER		
318	AEG WASHING MACHINE	357	POOLE DINNER SET (SHELF)		
319	BEKO FRIDGE	358	SHELF OF GLASSWARE		
320	LOGIK DAB CD PLAYER	359	BASKETS, DISPLAYS, COMPUTER GAMES ETC.		
321	HITACHI DVD AND FREEVIEW BOX	360	(SHELF) SCREWS, NAILS, TOOLS ETC. (SHELF)		
322	NEST OF 3 TABLES	361	DINING SET (SHELF)		
323	WARDROBE WITH TOP BOX	362	ORDNACE SURVEY MAPS		
324	WARDOBE WITH TOP BOX	363	STATIONARY		
325	LINEN BOX/SEAT		TOOLS ETC.		
326	KITCHENWARE	365	3 TIER FOOD STEAMER		
327	FRIDGE	366	TEFAL STEAMER		
328	STANDARD LAMP	367			
329	PLANT POTS AND PLANTS	368	CANDLE HOLDER, PLATES		
330	RATTAN STOOL	369	CDS		
331	CAR ROOF STORAGE BOX, ROOF RACKS	370	ROBERTS RADIO		
332	SADDLE STONE	371	SHAKESPHEARE BOOK ETC. (1/2 SHELF)		
333	LION MASK	372	,		
334	LARGE CIRCULAR PLANTER FESTOONED WITH ROSES	373	SPARE		
335	RGE CIRCULAR PLANTER FESTOONED WITH	374	CHILDRENS BOOKS		
336	ROSES LADY FACE GARDEN PLAQUE	375	2 X STEREOS, HEATER ETC.		
	MIRROR	376	SHELF OF CLOCKS		
338	PAINT, BRUSHES, ROLLERS AND TRAYS	377	PLANT POTS, HONEY POT, VASE (SHELF)		
339	2 X PLANT STANDS	378	CUPS AND SAUCERS, RUCKSACK ETC. (SHELF)		
340	PLANT POTS	379	GOLF GAME, BLANKETS (1/2 SHELF)		
341	SPARE	380	SPARE		
342	3 X GARDEN STATUES	381	SPARE		
343	TEFAL STEAMER	382	POLISH CUT GLASS		
344	PICTURES	383	PLATES (SHELF)		
345	KNIGHT PIANO AND STOOL	384	SHELF OF GLASSWAARE		
346	STANDARD LAMP	385			
347	SONY TV	386	BLUE GARDEN POTS		
348	REPRODUCTION TWIN PEDISTAL DESK	387	BROWN AND CREAM RUG		
349	CLAY PLANT POTS	388	WAYMASTER SCALES		
350	4 X TABLE LAMPS	389	TELEPHONES, PLANT POTS (SHELF)		
351	BLUE TOOL BOX AND CONTENTS	390	SHELF OF MISCELLANEOUS		
352	6 OFFICE CHAIRS	391	2 X JUMPERS		
353	SPARE	392	BOWLS, EGGCUPS (SHELF)		

393	PLANT POT TROUGH
394	BOX OF CANVASES
395	SHOW CUPBOARD
396	BADGES, NAVAL PATCHES ETC.
397	WATCHES
398	COSTUME JEWELLERY
399	BOX OF JEWELLERY
400	PLATED CUTLERY
401	MIDLAND BANK COINS
402	SILVER CROSS, RING, EARRINGS
403	PLATEDWARE
404	JEWELLERY BOX AND CONTENTS
405	COINS
406	CHINESE TOURISM MADALION ETC.
407	JEWELLERY AND WATCHES
408	JEWELLERY BOX AND CONTENTS
409	WATCHES
410	GLASSWARE
411	GINESS ASHTRAY, RED ROCK PUMP ETC.
412	INKWELL, PERFUME BOTTLE, JEWELLERY BO
413	MUSIC BADGE, METRONOME ETC.
414	COINS
415	MARLE STONE CONTAINER, BOOK ETC.
416	SPARE
417	HORNSEA VAX AND 1 OTHER
418	RELIGIOUS COINS ETC.
	BADGES/PINS
420	OPERA GLASSES IN CASE
421	,
	LINEN
_	CAMERA
	MILITARY BUTTONS AND BADGES
	DECORATIVE BEADS
_	2 X BOXES OF CUFFLINKS AND BUTTONS
	BRASS CANDLE STICKS
428	PEWTER SLIP VASES, SMALL DECORATIVE CONTAINERS
429	
430	CAMERA BOX AND CONTENTS
431	BRASSWARE

432 CHINA PIG, WADE WIMSEYS ETC.

437 2 X GLSSS CANDLE STICK HOLDERS

433 PAPERWEIGHT, GLASSWARE

434 BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS

435 BOX OF PLATEDWARE

438 AIR COMBAT LEGENDS

439 SEWING BOX AND CONTENTS

436 2 X HORSE CROPS

Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www

www.shobrook.co.uk

Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk

Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.		PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.				
Name		Name				
Telephone No.			Telephone No.			
Signature		Signature				

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)